SRV YHTIOT OYJ

SRV YHTIOT OYJ

ISIN: Fl4000523675

Overview

2024/06/26 09:50:58

Price
5.10 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: SRV1V
-0.78% (-0.04) 30.00
25.00
F14000523675
SRV1V
Nasdaq Helsinki 20.00
EUR
Construction 1500
Stock
87 EUR
OMX HELSINKI 25 10.00
5.00
5.02 EUR (39)
5.10 EUR (11)

5.10 EUR
5.10 EUR
5.00 EUR
5.14 EUR
5.082419 EUR
463

2,353.16

7

20

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/24
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/06/14

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FI4000523675&ID_NOTATION=18098499
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FI4000523675&ID_NOTATION=18098499
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0ff771f51ce5390bf8d9ce5662bc102f241fe3de2451d2752ab9e3f2ce693850&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9dafb495636551ff3&time=1719476846&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bdff6e0fc6f1a5e0b1c34312adb538997733480d8d4566f8096afea9e276f144&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d66ef02a92abf9716&time=1719476846&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=96b86546625b0f48eb21a9ef1f830335b7ee241f5ce303c78bc194bd3898471c&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=627b1c10f77778037&time=1719476846&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ca37a0757ddb3d36dca26051c1df7c31f757e886bbc28361d048af6bab35e451&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=90f4c85142ac2b942&time=1719476846&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f4e2d3cd9b9878eb14955b04470e0d27e50dd9c76dc5dd58514dec229ced403f&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0040ad103ef16d8f5&time=1719476846&tool=RSC

SRV YHTIOT OYJ

Details

2024/06/26 09:50:58

Price
5.10 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

o

-0.78% (-0.04)

F14000523675
SRV1V

Nasdaqg Helsinki
EUR
Construction
Stock

87 EUR

Benchmark OMX HELSINKI 25
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5.02 EUR (39)
Ask (Ask size) 5.10 EUR (11)
Open 5.10 EUR
High 5.10 EUR
Low 5.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 5.14 EUR
VWAP 5.082419 EUR
Volume (pcs) 463
Trading volume 2,353.16
Number of trades 7
Last size 20
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +24.15% +30.46% -69.24%
Perf (abs.) +1.00 +1.20 -11.57
Beta 0.72 0.40 0.79
Volatility  47.38 43.87 44.90
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/06/ 17:35 4.97 EUR
25

Stuttgart 2024/06/ 09:13 4.85 EUR
26

Nasdaq Helsinki 2024/06/ 09:50 5.10 EUR
26

London Stock 2019/03/ 17:25 1.7175 EUR

Exchange 29

Frankfurt 2024/06/ 08:12 4.99 EUR

5.18 EUR (8,156)
6.04 EUR (12,680)
4.80 EUR (9,258)

4.18 EUR (7,108)

6.80 EUR (2024/05/20)
3.59 EUR (2024/02/19)
6.80 EUR (2024/05/20)
3.15 EUR (2023/10/19)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 2

0.00 2

0.00 7

0.00 2

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=18098499
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=147272102
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=147920166
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23803161
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23803161
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18149797

SRV YHTIOT OYJ

ERSTE

Group

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2024/06/ 08:11 4.98 EUR
26

2024/06/ 08:05 4.99 EUR
26

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342225941
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18108566

SRV YHTIOT OYJ

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
SRV

Contact Details
SRV YHTIOT

PL 500, Niittytaival 13 02201 Espoo
Telefon: +358-201-455200

Fax: -

E-mail: info@srv.fi
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Group


mailto:info@srv.fi
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